TEAM ROSTERS - 2026 WINTER SEASON (12/20/25)

Updates are shown in red

Blankartz, Bill - MGR White

619-922-2548

Stevens, Chris - MGR Gold

619-715-6422

Annunziata, Jimmy

Barraza , Mark (M/F)

Dabney, Wavne

Dulawan, Tony (M/F)

Elsener, Doua

Funk, Grea (M-Pr'd w/ Provence)
Gitchoff, Tom

Himaka, Gerald

Lopez,Louie (M-Pr'd w/Navarrski)
Navarrski, Dave (W/F-Pr'd w/Lopez)
Provence, Roy (W/F-Pr'd w/ Funk)
Schooley, Wil

Vint, Gary

Waske, Doc

619-709-9389
619-254-7557
619-917-6108
619-647-7653
619-201-3540
619-375-7569
619-462-2285
619-804-4257
619-895-0847
619-540-6779
619-723-9855
619-244-2468
619-357-2507
619-466-8156

Irvine. Mike - MGR Blue

Brooks, James

Brooks, Rosie

Chapman, John

Church, John

Curly, Diane (M-Pr'd w/ Pam Stewart)
Hair, Charlie

Larsen, Karl

Palmer, John

Pena, Gary

Richardson, Bill (M/F)

Russell, Douq

Skomal, Bernie (W/F)

Stewart, Pam_(W/F-Pr'd w/ Curly)

619-888-3925
619-992-9585
619-403-0872
619-384-2871
619-224-2640
619-444-6269
619-964-1958
619-370-1540
619-277-2524
619-405-5445
619-444-4790
619-249-2278
619-843-0219
619-548-1864

Brown, Mike

Carolin, Mark

Cirillo, Ralph (M/W-Pr'd w/ Krueaer0
Collins, John

Comer, Steve

Elliot, Jim (M/W-Pr'd w/ Tanaka)
Fruaoni, John (M/F)

Garcia, Mick

Greenberas, Matthew (M/F)
Krueger, Dick (F-Pr'd w/ Cirillo))

619-333-9371
619-302-7016
619-929-2908
619-980-1170
619-669-5186
619-627-3559
619-884-1365
619-829-5515
858-444-5369
619-944-3565

Ellsworth, Ron

Frazier, Brad (M/F)

Gordon, Bob

Judd, Forester

Reeff, Lynn (F-Pr'd w/ Schockey)
Schmidt, Judy

Schutz, Ed

Shockey, Duane (M/W-Pr'd w/ Reeff)
White, Don

Lvnch, Dave 619-933-6875
Murray, Lynn 619-203-7655
Shaw, Mike 858-922-5295
Tanaka, Glen (F-Pr'd w/ Elliot) 858-444-7818
Allen, Richard 410-310-7857
Chana, Troy 619-300-3733
Dickson, Mike 619-647-8828
Ellington, Mike 619-895-5912

619-316-1355
619-249-4975
619-861-4877
619-813-7552
619-322-5504
619-995-2337
619-644-9108
858-437-3962
619-333-9495

Stockstill, Sam - MGR_Gray

619-818-3135

Buttitta, Rick (W/F)
Haua, Steve

Maisel, Alan
McAlister, Lynn (M/F)
Palmer, Cindvy
Robinson, Steve (F)
Rovak, Robin
Shirley, Joni
Stockstill. Roaer
Walker, Bobby
Watt, Nanci

Wultz, Paul

619-322-6104
858-583-3739
858-449-9912
619-840-1016
619-905-2068
619-226-1676
619-249-3911
858-761-7364
619-508-0939
619-818-3351
619-471-4663
619-582-2350

Mackey, Joe - MGR Lt. Blue

619-247-4918

Arganbright, Bob (F-Pr'd w/ Lord)
Caruso. Lisa

Day. Todd (W/F)

Eide, Chris (W-Pr'd w/ Sizemore)
Elder, Deen

Hollenbach, Dennis

Lord, Dick (M/W-Pr'd w/ Araanbright))
Scheib, Ken

Scheib, Margaret (M/F)

Shuaert, Tim

Sizemore, Linda (M/F-Pr'd w/ Eide)
Sutherland, Bob

Thompson. Karen

Wiesman, Ron (M/F)

619-741-3620
805-574-0381
858-774-7042
619-993-2217
619-300-9915
858-380-8161
619-204-1975
760-315-3232
760-315-2595
619-335-2935
619-887-2444
619-892-0696
619-309-6490
858-999-0682

Mustain. Mike - MGR Maroon
Allen, Bob

Ceja, Jesus

Champlin, Brvan

Cook, Dennis (F)
Courtnev,Mike

Field, Harry (M-Pr'd w/ Ybarra)
Jacobs, Bill

McFann, Steve

Owens, Kenon

Perrin, Dan (M/W)

Vattuone, Lou

Ybarra, William (W/F-Pr'd w/ Field))

619-948-5919
516-998-5704
619-415-1483
619-873-7241
619-398-5153
619-203-0361
619-272-1297
619-990-7314
619-405-9414
657-357-1188
513-324-4738
619-415-3872
619-851-4927

Breastein, Gary
Copeland. Len
Coronado. Rico
Devine, Tony
Fowler, Karen (M/W)
Geraldi, Tony
Hattan, Claude
Landau, Aaron
Nikkel. Pat (M/W)
Plate, Steve
Riffel, Jim
Romero. Cesar
Walsh, John (W)

Heidemann. Bob - MGR Green

619-865-8820
619-820-7949
858-486-1290
619-507-3599
619-865-5282
619-850-6522
858-220-8670
619-244-2470
619-807-1215
619-672-0281
619-508-4276
619-980-8051
415-596-7236

HEARTLAND EMERGENCY

619-441-1630

LEAGUE WEB SITE: www.Imssbleague.com

President - Steve McFann
otlfan2@gmail.com

619-405-9414

Mars send scores to Tim Shuaert
Email; timshugert@amail.com

619-335-2935
619-895-1792

Plaver Aaent - Lisa Caruso
Email; carusoclanca@hotmail.com

805-574-0381




